10:00
11:00

11:15
12:15

17:30
18:30

18:45
19:45

MO

17:30-18:30
ALLE
(Bernhard)

18:45-19:45
ALLE
(Bernhard)

DI

Kurszeiten

Mli

18:00-19:00
ALLE

(Alexandra od.

Ronny)

19:15-20:15

KIMOODO +
STOCK +
TECHNIK

(Alexandra od.

Ronny)

DO

17:00-18:00

KINDER BIS
10 JAHRE
(Raphael)

18:15-19:15
Alle
(Raphael)

FR

17:30-18:30
AKROBATIK
(Laura)

18:45-19:45
FREIKAMPF

AB 10 JAHREN

(Dhan)

SA

10:00-11:00
ALLE
(Laura)




